
PROT.6280 DEL 31/10/2014 GRADUATORIE DOCENTI

 I^  FASCIA

AD01

PUBBLICAZIONE 

31 OTTOBRE 2014

RMPS05000E Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 25/10/2014

RIS. POSTO PUNTEGGIO

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GENTILE                   MARIA             CE 154

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ZABATTA                   FRANCESCA         RM 151

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 VOLPE                     SABINA            SA 149

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BILARDO                   MARIA             ME 140

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LUNARI                    ANDREA            RM 134

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             FR 132

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 MAZZA                     ASSUNTA           NA 126

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 VALENTI                   CHIARA            RM 118

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 GIACCOLI                  PIETRO            SA 112

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 BALDASSARRE               RAFFAELLA         PZ 97

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 CONSALVO                  ANNALISA          SA 96

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 SATRIANO                  ANTONIO           PZ 88

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 SURIANO                   FILOMENA          BA 75

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 TODARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   CS 45

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GENTILE                   MARIA             CE 154

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ZABATTA                   FRANCESCA         RM 151

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 VOLPE                     SABINA            SA 149

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BILARDO                   MARIA             ME 140

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LUNARI                    ANDREA            RM 134

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             FR 132

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 MAZZA                     ASSUNTA           NA 126

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 VALENTI                   CHIARA            RM 118

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 GIACCOLI                  PIETRO            SA 112

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 BALDASSARRE               RAFFAELLA         PZ 97

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 CONSALVO                  ANNALISA          SA 96

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 SATRIANO                  ANTONIO           PZ 88

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 SURIANO                   FILOMENA          BA 75
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AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 TODARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   CS 45

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GENTILE                   MARIA             CE 154

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ZABATTA                   FRANCESCA         RM 151

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 VOLPE                     SABINA            SA 149

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BILARDO                   MARIA             ME 140

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LUNARI                    ANDREA            RM 134

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 MARROCCO                  PAOLO             FR 132

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 MAZZA                     ASSUNTA           NA 126

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 VALENTI                   CHIARA            RM 118

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 GIACCOLI                  PIETRO            SA 112

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 BALDASSARRE               RAFFAELLA         PZ 97

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 CONSALVO                  ANNALISA          SA 96

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 SATRIANO                  ANTONIO           PZ 88

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 SURIANO                   FILOMENA          BA 75

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 TODARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   CS 45
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